PAPCO Meeting 05/23/11

Attachment 04

Program Plan Review Summary
	Program
	Measure B Base Funding Allocation
	Minimum Service Level Request
	Other Funding
	Total Revenue
	Trips
	EBP tix
	Meals
	Program Rank per total revenue
	Program Rank per trips
	Program Plan Subcommittee Recommendation

	City of Alameda
	$145,742
	
	$0
	$145,742
	12,300 
	250 
	   
	12
	8
	Recommend Conditional Approval – Quarterly Reporting

	City of Albany
	$25,555
	
	$0
	$25,555
	4,070 
	   
	1,100 
	13
	13
	Recommend Approval of Base Funding

	City of Berkeley
	$169,460
	
	$120,000
	$289,460
	9,540 
	1,500 
	
	9
	9
	Recommend Approval of Base Funding

	City of Emeryville
	$22,426
	
	$133,120
	$155,546
	7,300 
	500 
	20 
	10
	11
	Recommend Approval of Base Funding

	City of Fremont
	$652,493
	
	$0
	$652,493
	18,500 
	
	54,000 
	5
	6
	Recommend Approval of Base Funding

	City of Hayward
	$630,950
	
	$17,500
	$648,450
	19,913 
	625 
	55,629 
	6
	5
	Recommend Conditional Approval – Quarterly Reporting and Alameda CTC approval on new program elements

	City of Newark
	$141,789
	
	$11,000
	$152,789
	4,200 
	
	12,000 
	11
	12
	Recommend Approval of Base Funding

	City of Oakland
	$868,385
	$25,000
	$114,395
	$1,007,780
	27,200 
	
	
	3
	3
	Recommend Approval of Base Funding and MSL Grant

	City of Pleasanton
	$79,873
	
	$459,908
	$539,781
	16,000 
	
	
	7
	7
	Recommend Approval of Base Funding

	City of San Leandro
	$243,066
	$75,000 
	$7,500
	$325,566
	8,772 
	
	
	8
	10
	Recommend Approval of Base Funding and MSL Grant

	City of Union City
	$258,510
	
	$527,266
	$785,776
	20,000 
	
	
	4
	4
	Recommend Approval of Base Funding

	EBP
	$5,591,716
(AC Transit - $4,111,848 / BART - $1,479,868)
	
	$30,214,680
	$35,806,396
	779,661 
	
	
	1
	1
	Recommend Approval of Base Funding

	LAVTA
	$128,699
	
	$1,268,714
	$1,397,413
	45,600 
	-   
	-   
	2
	2
	Recommend Approval of Base Funding

	TOTAL
	$8,958,664 
	$100,000 
	$32,874,083 
	$41,932,747
	973,056 
	2,875 
	122,749 
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